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Dear Ms. Howland:

Parties have agreed to the following procedural schedule in furtherance of Docket
No. DM 05-172:

Topic 3 - Utility Relationships with Governmental Entities & their Subcontractors

June 23 (Fri) Follow-Up Data Requests from Staff to Partics
Aug. 4 (Fri) Data Responses due
Sept. 13 (Wed)  Technical Session (9:30a.m.-4:30p.m.)

Topic 4 - Retail Customer Relationships

June 16 (Fri) Proposed Data Requests to Staff

June 28 (Wed) Data Requests from Staff to Parties
July 19 (Wed) Data Responses due

July 26 (Wed) First Tech Session (9:30a.m.-4:30p.m.)

Topic 5 - Competitive Issues

July 7 (Fri) Proposed Data Requests to Staff

July 19 (Wed) Data Requests from Staff to Parties
Aug. 11 (Thu) Data Responses due

Sept. 15 (Fri) First Tech Session (9:30a.m.-4:30p.m.)

Sincerely,

Lﬁn Fabrizio
Staff Attorney



